CUYB 3-0)
3=
Bogensport Hallwang
Datum: 07.11.2015
BB Damen Allg. Klasse
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:
1 5C Novi Karin 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
2 11 B Scheiber Maria BSV Lakota
3 13 B Dubsky Beate 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
4 32C Novi Renate 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
5 14C Rieder Herta 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
6 17E Margesin Petra BSV Kremstal
7 1F Waltenspiel Petra Club 3-D Austria Bo
8 13C Neureiter Angelika  HSV Saalfelden
9 298B Radauer Susanne BSC Ennstal
10 30C Thurner Nicole 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
11 14 F Mader Franziska BSP Hallaich
12 8F Kremser Michaela Bogensport Lungau
co Damen Allg. Klasse
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:
1 Thurner Marion BSC Rietz
HB Damen Allg. Klasse
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:
1 108 Franz Simone BSV Glemmerhof
2 4B Lippert Tina SG Scharnitz
3 6D Freinberger Kathri Talagova 2002
4 27D Nedoluha Esther 1. Karntner BSV Por
5 2D Beck Eva Club 3-D Austria Bo
IB Damen Allg. Klasse
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:
1 208B Salis-Samaden Val UBSC Flachgau

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

GER

AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

BDL:
00

00
00
00

00

Stmk
00
Keiner

S

BDL:

BDL:

BDL:

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

1ler:
2

1

1ler:
3

1ler:
1

0

1ler:
6

10er:
9

6

10er:
14

10er:
2

4

10er:
7

Punkte:
358

356

355

351

301

299

285

280

272

254

238

119

Punkte:
442

Punkte:
299

232

215

137

101

Punkte:
375
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CLYB 3-D
2 24C
3 1E
4 3A
5 9F
6 25E
7 26D
8
9 238B
LB
Platz: St-Nr.:
1 26C
2 21C
3 26 8B
BB
Platz: St-Nr.:
1 5B
2 3B
3 14 E
4 32D
5 5A
6 5F
7 23D
8 16 E
9 13D
10 8B
11 20D
12 12C
13 23C

Damen

Herren

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

Datum: 07.11.2015

Heigl Silvia
Winzig Simone
Stutz Petra

Pott Ute
Mooslechner Elisa
Tenhalter Sylvia
Langreiter Denise

Jindra Magdalena

Name:

Grindauer Monika

Simeoni Astrid

KoRler Renate

Name:

Niederegger Haral
Heim Hans
Miinch Andreas
Irnsperger Gerald
Fimberger Johann
Macheiner Christia
FRITZ Ernst

Koller Eugen
Neureiter Peter
Kremser Alfred
Bessems Dave
Fuetsch Viktor

Greinmeister Chris

JBV-Flauring

Club 3-D Austria Bo
Club 3-D Austria Bo
Club 3-D Austria Bo
UBSC Flachgau
Club 3-D Austria Bo
BSV Glemmerhof

keiner

Allg. Klasse

Verein:
BSV Glemmerhof

Club 3-D Austria Bo

BSV Glemmerhof

Allg. Klasse

Verein:
BSC Iseltal

BSC Niedernsill

BSV Glemmerhof

3 D Bogenplatz Ried
3 D Bogenplatz Ried
Bogensport Lungau
3 D Bogenplatz Ried
Club 3-D Austria Bo
HSV Saalfelden
Bogensport Lungau
Club 3-D Austria Bo
BSV Iseltal

UBSC Flachgau

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

Keiner

BDL:

BDL:

00

00

00

1ler:
4

1

1

1ler:
2

7

10er:
1

2

0

10er:
18

16

11

16

12

10

373

316

273

245

234

228

156

85

Punkte:
249

223

217

Punkte:
503

489

466

464

462

443

416

392

389

375

335

333

331
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CLUB 3-0
Bogensport Hallwang
14 23 A Jindra Christian
15 8D Krapinger Herbert
16 Fellinger Norbert
Cco Herren
Platz: St-Nr.: Name:
1 28D Libiseller Ilja
2 19B Leitsberger Mario
3 28 C Thurner Robert
4 10A Lackner Wolfgang
5 22 8B Ronacher Richard
6 19A Leitsberger Marco
7 15D Schwarz Reinhard
8 28 B Eder Stefan
9 15C Schwarz Gerald
10 19C Wanghofer Christi
11 28 A Dax Thomas
12 Lechner Michael
13 22 C Artmuller Michael
14 19D Weil} Franz
15 22 A Meindl Manfred
HB Herren
Platz: St-Nr.: Name:
1 6F Erlacher Wolfgang
2 2C Beck Helmut
IB Herren
Platz: St-Nr.: Name:
1 18C Hollwirth Andreas

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

Datum: 07.11.2015

3 D Bogenplatz Ried
BSV Salzburg

Club 3-D Austria Bo

Allg. Klasse

Verein:
Osttiroler Bogensch

Archers d'engiadina
3 D Bogenplatz Ried
BSV Glemmerhof
BSV Glemmerhof
Osttiroler Bogensch
3 D Bogenplatz Ried
UBSC Flachgau

3 D Bogenplatz Ried
3 D Bogenplatz Ried
HSV Saalfelden

BSV Glemmerhof
Club 3-D Austria Bo
3 D Bogenplatz Ried

USC Mauterndorf

Allg. Klasse

Verein:
Club 3-D Austria Bo

Club 3-D Austria Bo

Allg. Klasse

Verein:
BSV Stonface - Arch

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

Sul

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

BDL:

Keiner

00

00

00

00

00

BDL:

BDL:
00

1ler:

20

10

11

12

10

1ler:

1ler:

10er:

24

24

17

17

19

18

19

20

18

20

17

11

18

10er:

10er:

12

330

292

230

Punkte:
601

566

549

537

535

529

523

519

517

511

509

501

477

405

375

Punkte:
249

162

Punkte:
477
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CLYB 3-D
2 29A
3 14D
4 17cC
5 4A
6
7 20E
8 25B
9 9A
10 25D
11 9D
12 25C
13 24E
14 24B
15 9B
16 16C
17 23E
18 16D
LB
Platz: St-Nr.:
1 6C
2 20C
3 7B
4 27C
5 10C
6 21A
7 8A
8 4D
9
10 11C

Herren

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

Datum: 07.11.2015

Radauer Helmuth
Rieder Klaus
Klampfer Markus
Lindert Harald
Vitzthum Tobias
Dabernig Martin
Malek Thomas
ALBERT Tony

Ertl Manfred
Oberascher Marku
Stegmiiller Heimo
Sterzing Peter
Haberhauer Wilhel
Neudeck Kristin
Schmuck Josef
Zoeger Soren

Kiefer Klaus

Name:

Freinberger Matthi
Schwarz Roland
Neuhofer Felix
Stlickler Martin
Holler Theresia
KARL Glnther
Kranawetter Andr
Schett Christian
Breitenthaler Hel

Mair Thomas

BSC Ennstal

3 D Bogenplatz Ried
Club 3-D Austria Bo
TAC Adhara
Vinishunter Lofer
Club 3-D Austria Bo
ATSV Salzburg

Club 3-D Austria Bo
UBSC Flachgau
Club 3-D Austria Bo
UBSC Flachgau
UBSC Flachgau
UBSC Flachgau
Club 3-D Austria Bo
BSV Rassach

BSV Pillichsdorf

BSV Rassach

Allg. Klasse

Verein:
Talagova 2002

Club 3-D Austria Bo
UBSC Flachgau

1. Kérntner BSV Por
HSV Saalfelden
Club 3-D Austria Bo
BSV Salzburg

SG Scharnitz
Golden Arrows

IHG

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

Stmk

00

00

Stmk

Stmk

BDL:

1ler:
5

5

16

10er:
11

6

454

410

408

402

349

345

320

310

300

289

286

277

271

231

216

155

154

Punkte:
420

411

383

356

328

321

314

311

250

244
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CLYB 3-D ~
Datum: 07.11.2015
11 24 A Bilezki-Merlingen UBSC Flachgau
12 26 F Weigert Peter 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
13 6B Neumaier Peter HSV Saalfelden
14 26 E Tenhalter Joachim Club 3-D Austria Bo
15 7A Kleewein Martin UBSC Flachgau
16 Neuhold Hermann UBSC Flachgau
BB Damen Senioren 1
Platz: St-Nr.:  Name: Verein:
1 9E Horl Anneliese UBSC Flachgau
IB Damen Senioren 1
Platz: St-Nr.:  Name: Verein:
1 12 B FRITZ Gerhard BSV Glemmerhof
2 328B Grotz Brigitta Lion BHC
3 2F Pointner-Midl Chri BSV Stonface - Arch
4 4E StraBmair Birgit BSV Kremstal
5 Langegger Christin 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
BB Herren Senioren 1
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:
1 Ruthardt Paul JBC Gastein
2 5D Niederegger Peter BSV Iseltal
3 8E Kremser Herbert Bogensport Lungau
4 1B Kreuzeder Franz BSV Kremstal
5 14 A LORENZ Hans-Pete  BSV Glemmerhof
6 1A Burda Erwin Golden Arrows
7 1C Krawietz Werner 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
8 29D Hrabovsky Manfre BSC Ennstal
9 8C Windischbauer Pet  BSV Salzburg

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

00

BDL:

BDL:

00
006
00

00

BDL:

00

Stmk

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

1ler:
3

1ler:
5

0

1ler:
6

2

10er:
8

10er:
5

8

10er:
17

11

14

14

223

220

183

154

151

135

Punkte:
346

Punkte:
352

301

254

245

221

Punkte:
486

432

407

373

357

355

346

332

255

Seite 5von 9



CLYB 3-D
10 9C
co
Platz: St-Nr.:
1
2 15B
3
4 15A
IB
Platz: St-Nr.:
1 12D
2 32A
3 3C
4 4C
5 2E
6 17 B
7 17 F
8 12A
9 16 A
10 12 F
11 1D
12 17 A
13 7C
14 7D
15 21E
16 25F
17 16 F
18 13A
19 25A

Herren

Herren

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

Datum: 07.11.2015

Lehner Manfred TBS Vocklabruck
Senioren 1

Name: Verein:

Egger Karl BC Seefeld

Reinprecht Franz

Zimmerbeutel Axel

HSV Lienz Bogenspo

3 D Bogenplatz Ried

Binder Feri ASKO Luftenberg
Senioren 1

Name: Verein:

Muhlburger Peter BSV Iseltal

Schwaiger Roman Lion BHC

Gilnther Harald
Steurer Christian
Midl Julius

Berger Hermann
Margesin Hans Pet
Schroll Albin
Toplitzer Josef
Mauser Robert
Kaus Anton
Arfsten Sven
Ehrengruber Fritz
Ehrengruber Wolf
Plessl Herwig
Mooslechner Pete
Vukovich Bernhar
Bruijns Peter

Kasbauer Peter

BSC Niedernsill
HSV Absam Bogens
BSV Stonface - Arch
BSV Glemmerhof
BSV Kremstal

BSC Kaiserwinkl
Club 3-D Austria Bo
ASKO Luftenberg
BSV Kremstal
Golden Arrows
Club 3-D Austria Bo
Club 3-D Austria Bo
Club 3-D Austria Bo
UBSC Flachgau
Club 3-D Austria Bo
Golden Arrows

ATSV Salzburg

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

00

BDL:

00

00

BDL:

00

00

00

00

00

1ler:

17

13

1ler:

9

4

10er:

21

21

17

18

10er:

17

8

10

15

13

12

13

12

10

205

Punkte:
548

541

508

467

Punkte:
501

450

450

439

428

425

389

388

386

381

380

378

377

345

321

319

306

296

290
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CLB 3-D
B=D)
Bogensport Hallwang
Datum: 07.11.2015

20 Mucha Alois keiner

21 11E Rinner Christian Golden Arrows

22 27 A Irauschek Gerhard Club 3-D Austria Bo
23 20A Kummerer Hannes Club 3-D Austria Bo
24 21D Pichler Robert Club 3-D Austria Bo
LB Herren Senioren 1
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 10E Wilhelmstéatter Ch HSV Saalfelden

2 218B Schnaitmann Herb keiner

3 11A Rainer Kurt BSV Kremstal

4 11D Dax Theodor HSV Saalfelden

5 23F Pott Stefan Club 3-D Austria Bo
6 10D Holler Michael HSV Saalfelden

7 Maésinger Reinhar BSC TS Worgl

8 4 F StraBmair Jirgen BSV Kremstal

9 2B WeilRbacher Johan HSV Saalfelden

10 24 F Pfister Robert UBSC Flachgau
IB Herren Senioren 2
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 Bauer Josef ASKO Luftenberg
LB Herren Senioren 2
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 12 E Fuetsch Lois BSV Iseltal
Co Damen Schiiler 1
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 30D Thurner Christina 3 D Bogenplatz Ried

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

Keiner

BDL:

BDL:
00

BDL:

BDL:
00

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

1ler:

5

1

1ler:

1

1ler:

2

1ler:

2

10er:

13

8

6

11

10er:

9

10er:

5

10er:

4

284

277

258

221

Punkte:
434

406

402

383

346

345

310

276

220

181

Punkte:
298

Punkte:
337

Punkte:
213
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CLUB 3-0
B=D)
Bogensport Hallwang
Datum: 07.11.2015

IB Damen Schiiler 1
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 29 E Radauer Daniela BSC Ennstal

2 3E Stiitz Rosalie Club 3-D Austria Bo
3 30E Thurner Claudia 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
BB Herren Schiiler 1
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 3D Heim Jakob BSC Niedernsill

2 31A Spiegelberger Mar SV Diirrnberg
IB Herren Schiiler 1

Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 13 E Bruijns Noah Golden Arrows
BB Damen Schiiler 2

Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 13 F Dubsky Sarah 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
IB Damen Schiiler 2

Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 20F Kummerer Elena Club 3-D Austria Bo
BB Herren Schiiler 2

Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 18D Niederegger Floria BSV Iseltal

2 18 E Niederegger Mario  BSV lIseltal

3 18 A Novi Daniel 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
LB Damen Kadetten

Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

AUT

10C:

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

BDL:
Stmk

00

BDL:

BDL:

BDL:
00

BDL:

BDL:

00

BDL:

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

1ler:

1

1ler:

1ler:

1ler:

1ler:

1ler:

1ler:

10er:

10er:

10er:

10er:

10er:

10er:

15

14

10er:

Punkte:
293

192

89

Punkte:
376

289

Punkte:
260

Punkte:
288

Punkte:
203

Punkte:
484

462

320

Punkte:
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3=

% Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2015

Bogensport Hallwang

Datum: 07.11.2015

1 2A Ziegler Leonie

MBSV Minchen

BB Herren Kadetten

Platz: St-Nr.: Name:

1 18B Novi Fabian 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
2 Burger Alexander 3 D Bogenplatz Ried
HB Herren Kadetten

Platz: St-Nr.: Name:

1 6E Erlacher Max Club 3-D Austria Bo
LB Herren Kadetten
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:
1 6A Neumaier Andreas HSV Saalfelden
IB Damen Mini
Platz: St-Nr.: Name: Verein:

1 7E Kleewein Leni

IB Herren Mini

Platz: St-Nr.: Name:
1 31D Spiegelberger Alex

2 7F Neuhofer Jan

Verein:

Verein:

UBSC Flachgau

Verein:
SV Dirrnberg

UBSC Flachgau

GER

10C:
AUT

AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

10C:
AUT

AUT

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport, Siegfried Zehentmayer, E: mail@club3-d.com

HEHHHAHEF AR

Keiner

BDL:
00

00

BDL:

BDL:

BDL:

BDL:

0

1ler:

1ler:

1ler:

1ler:

1ler:

10er:

10

1

10er:

10er:

10er:

10er:

85

Punkte:
366

275

Punkte:
150

Punkte:
305

Punkte:
243

Punkte:
310

222

Seite 9 von 9



